Overfl ow valves
Type OFV 20 - 25
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Technical leafl et
2             RD7GD302   Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MB), 06 - 2004
Technical leaflet Overflow valves, type OFV 20 - 25
Contents Page
Introduction. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3

Opening differential pressure
2-8 bar (29-116 psi):
How to order
The table below is used to identify the valve
required.
Please note that the type codes only serve to
identify the valves, some of which may not form
part of the standard product range.
For further information please contact your local
Danfoss Sales Company.
Type codesExample for type codes
OFV    25      D      1      3        3 Valve type OFV Over Flow Valve
Nominal size in mm 20
25
DN 20
DN 25
Connections A
D
Welding branches: ANSI B 31.5 schedule 80
Welding branches: DIN 2448
Valve housing 1 Angle flow
Materials 3 Housing: P285 QH, Bonnet: P275 NL1
Other equipment 3 Cap, short spindle with Cloroprene (Neoprene) O-ring
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Ordering
Size
Type Code No.
mm in
20 ¾ OFV 20 A 133 2412+185
20 ¾ OFV 20 D 133 2412+183
25 1 OFV 25 A 133 2412+186
25 1 OFV 25 D 133 2412+184
 Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MB), 06 - 2004           RD7GD302  11
Technical leaflet Overflow valves, type OFV 20 - 25
12             RD7GD302   Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MB), 06 - 2004
Technical leaflet Overflow valves, type OFV 20 - 25